Training and capacity building on 
electrical safety measures and health & 
hygiene. 

4  20,000.00     80,000.00 

Subtotal (INR)          8,53,140.00  
  Contingency cost @ of 2%              17,602.00  
   Total Grand Amount (INR)           8,70,742.00  
      Say      8,70,742.00  

Total amount in words: Rupees Eight Lac Seventy Thousand Seven Hundred 
Forty two only. 

15. Annexure – 

Annexure -01 (Community Meeting MOM and List of Identified Location for 
Installation Solar Light at Ghatdulmi Village.) 

Annexure -02 (Community Meeting MOM and List of Identified Location for